EPSH silicone heater
一. Product Application
EPSH type silicone heater can be used for temperature maintenance, antifreeze, and anti condensation.
Effectively ensuring the safe transportation of the conveyed medium and the state of the stored medium.
The structure and power can be customized according to the type of industrial drum, pipeline, and tank
body of the heated device and medium. The EPSH silicone heater can provide a maximum output power of
9000W and withstand steam blowing and a long-term temperature tolerance of up to 230 ℃. The product
design meets explosion-proof standards and can be applied in explosive gas environments according to

20 ℃
resistor
(Ω)
Minimum
installation
temperature
(℃)
Maximum
exposure
temperature
( ℃)
Minimum
bending
radius
（mm）
2EPSH-1000-01 1000 48.4 -52 230 200
2EPSH-2000-01 2000 24.2 -52 230 200
2EPSH-6000-01 6000 8.1 -52 230 200
2EPSH-9000-01 9000 5.4 -52 230 200
Type
Voltage
220V
output
power
20 ℃
resistor
(Ω
Minimum
installation
temperature
(℃)
Maximum
exposure
temperature
( ℃)
Minimum
bending
radius
（mm）
3EPSH-1000-01 1000 144.5 -52 230 200
3EPSH-2000-01 2000 72.2 -52 230 200
3EPSH-6000-01 6000 24.1 -52 230 200
3EPSH-9000-01 9000 16 -52 230 200
七.Product Display